
S.E.N.B.S.A.  Board of Directors 2024 / 2025

Meeting

Name Title ZONE Phone E-Mail PRESENT

Kevin Williams President Mountain 852-6715 kevroadway@nb.aibn.com

MacKenzie Steeves Vice President Riverview 871-9136 mackenziesteeves777@gmail.com

Kim Hoar Treasurer Hillsborough 875-7958 kimhoar1963@gmail.com

Kirk Stairs Secretary
Sweet 

Mountain
875-5810 stairs.kirk@gmail.com

Andrew Curwin Director Riverview 204-6626 acurwin@rogers.com

Brad Edgett
Director                                     

Cash Draw Committee
Salisbury 961-9767 bedgett28@gmail.com

Brent Martin Director 869-0834 brentmartin4@gmail.com

Brian Morrisey Director Riverside 227-6846 morrisseybrian71@gmail.com

Bruce Steeves Director Riverview 866-5020 bruce.steeves@vipond.ca

Dave Garland Director Mountain 850-3415 garlands@nb.aibn.com

Dave Hewiston Director Moncton 380-1028 sledventure@gmail.com

Fred Field Director Mountain 874-5268 kricket642002@yahoo.ca

George MacDonald Director Riverview 387-4370 dianajmacdonald@yahoo.ca

Gerald Forest Director Moncton 233-1315 gerald.forest@hotmail.com

Glenn McLaughlin Director Salisbury 850-0455 glenn2wheel@gmail.com

Greg Boudreau Director 878-7254 gregboudreau89@hotmail.ca

James Ritchie Director
Upper 

Coverdale
851-1357 riverviewritchies@gmail.com

Jamie Irving Director Hillsborough 851-1972 jamieirving82@outlook.com

Jason Thompson Director Moncton 878-1856 jathompson@rogers.com

Joe Smith Director Hillsborough 381-0098 josmith@nbnet.nb.ca

Joel Phillips Director Salisbury 961-0339 contact@dynamictowing.ca

John Warren Director Riverview 386-3131 jtwarren3131@gmail.com

Jordie Hopper Director
Sweet 

Mountain
875-8856 jordiehopper@hotmail.com

Josh Steeves Director North River 875-2101 joshua_steeves@hotmail.com

Lee Steeves
Director                                  

Poley - Hill Climb
Salisbury 850-3014 steeves.lee@gmail.com

Matt Steeves Director 962-6388 Mattsminiexcavation@gmail.com

Melanie Curwin Director Riverview 227-1746 melanie.curwin@gmail.com

Richard Smith Director 862-8622 smith74@outlook.com

Scott Middleton Director Salisbury 878-1808 smiddleton1808@gmail.com

Steve McGarrity Director                                     Riverview 866-8217 s.mcgarrity@bestbuydistributors.ca

Travis Smith Director Weldon 734-2932 tnsmith@rogers.com


